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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 18 countries)

page 1/1

name flag full name availabl

BUL 26
CAN 1
ESP 10
EST 1
FRA 1
GBR 15
GER 18
GRE 17
HUN 20
POL 9
ROU 20
SGP 10
SLO 3
SRB 1
SUI 1
TUR 20
UKR 15
USA 20
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 2 COVALIU Amalia ROU
2 4 TOTH Nadin HUN
3 5 LEE Hannah USA
4 6 KOUROUSI Anna Kal GRE
5 7 SCHIMINOVICH Sop USA
6 8 CSONKA Dorottya HUN
7 9 GOLLU Akya TUR
8 10 SUTTON Maya GBR
9 11 ANDRES Charmaine USA

10 12 DUVAN Deniz TUR
11 13 BEVACQUA Aria USA
12 15 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR
13 16 DONNELLY-SALLO GBR
14 17 FUSEA Anastasia ROU
15 18 BABANDO Mathilde FRA
16 20 ARABACI Duru TUR
17 22 KOROTCHENKO Vik UKR
18 23 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR
19 24 JUNG Irene USA
20 25 KER Grace USA
21 26 YANG Shuhan SGP
22 30 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR
23 33 GHAYALOD Reya USA
24 36 SZABO Polli HUN
25 37 LU Elaine USA
26 39 GUNER Irem TUR
27 41 OZTURK Ece TUR
28 42 VITLIEMOVA Viktori BUL
29 44 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL
30 45 KABADERE Neris Ad TUR
31 46 DAVIES Ava GBR
32 50 SO Catelyn USA
33 51 JEONG Katie USA
34 52 BONCIOAGA Stefania ROU
35 54 BAYRAK Irem Melek TUR
36 55 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR
37 56 GEATARA Adriana M ROU
38 57 PAUL Lila USA
39 59 GUNES Ela TUR
40 60 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR
41 61 KUREK Berra TUR
42 65 HERBON Cisanne GER
43 66 RACZ Brigitta HUN
44 68 SHIMMIN Clara GBR
45 69 LIM Jae Jia En SGP
46 70 SIWEK Amelia POL
47 72 APOSTU Raisa ROU
48 73 NATH Trisha USA
49 74 GUBITZ Emilia GER
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ranking number name and first name country flag

50 75 HUMMEL Milena GER
51 77 ADANILOAIE Andree ROU
52 78 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN
53 80 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU
54 81 ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR
55 82 STEVENS Melanie GBR
56 83 VERDE ALONSO Val ESP
57 84 SEATON Matilda GBR
58 85 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL
59 89 BACSKAY Kincso HUN
60 90 IMRE Dora HUN
61 91 BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN
62 96 VARGA Rebeka HUN
63 98 NAGY Eszter HUN
64 99 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER
65 100 KOHL Polina GER
66 105 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP
67 108 YANKOVA Teodora BUL
68 113 TABEDZKA Lidia POL
69 114 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL
70 115 WEILAND Mia GER
71 116 KONECKA Maja POL
72 117 BIJOK Mathilde GER
73 120 KUKLA Amelia POL
74 121 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR
75 122 BABENKO Volodymy UKR
76 123 NOWAK Marta POL
77 124 BRUNHES Estelle HUN
78 126 FEREDAY Emily GBR
79 127 CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU
80 130 NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR
81 132 KOCKAYA Beren Ya TUR
82 133 ATANASOVA Eva BUL
83 134 MISHINEVA Natali BUL
84 139 MCKEE Brynnley USA
85 140 KAVELI Evangelia M GRE
86 143 FESTA Carina Rose USA
87 145 SUVOROVA Anna UKR
88 146 MILITARU Alexia ROU
89 148 SCHLAFFER Dorothe GER
90 149 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER
91 151 LEES Verity GBR
92 153 CHRISTOTHOULOU USA
93 158 SZELAGOWSKA Juli POL
94 159 KOPITAR Masa SLO
95 161 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL
96 162 JANKO Hanga HUN
97 165 SEZER Yasmin ROU
98 167 ICNOTIU Teona Mari ROU
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99 168 DAN Lorena Alexia ROU
100 169 VLASEVA Iva BUL
101 170 PALA Derin TUR
102 171 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL
103 174 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR
104 177 LITSOVA Miya BUL
105 183 KARAKOCHEVA Kar BUL
106 185 GENKOVA Desislava BUL
107 188 WU Evanna SGP
108 189 MAKEDONOVA Jakli BUL
109 190 IVANOVA Veronika UKR
110 193 DEJESCU Ana ROU
111 194 SCHEIBKE Marla GER
112 196 NGUYEN Siena USA
113 197 SEAH Dana SGP
114 201 TSAP Anastasia UKR
115 203 YAO Rainie USA
116 208 CSIK Petra HUN
117 213 CHAN Natallie Yin Xi SGP
118 214 BALOGH Luca Gabrie HUN
119 220 TSUI Natalie USA
120 222 ALBERT Stella GER
121 223 KIM Marley USA
122 226 SHCHEPKINA Valerii UKR
123 229 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR
124 231 NAUMENKO Daria UKR
125 237 TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN
126 238 LIU Kathryn GBR
127 239 KUS Jana GER
128 240 ZHANG Wenhan ESP
129 242 VALVERDE MATE H ESP
130 243 FULOP Csenge HUN
131 245 KAZAKOU Olga GRE
132 247 AROYO Aya BUL
133 248 DJALAZOVA Maria BUL
134 249 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL
135 250 CHAUSHEVA Ekateri BUL
135 250 GULEBASTI Elif Dam TUR
137 264 CICEK Ecem TUR
138 266 TANG Jewel Fang Yu SGP
139 268 SEYHAN Selin GER
140 270 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL
141 273 ANDERSON Lauren GBR
142 275 TODOROVA Maria BUL
143 278 NIKOLOVA Monika BUL
144 286 DINKEL Theresa GER
145 291 FERENCZI Gitta GER
146 299 HANTI Lili HUN
147 301 ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE
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148 312 CICHON Zuzanna POL
149 314 BERRY Emily GBR
150 316 KETTERER Valentine GER
151 318 HORINA Vira UKR
152 319 ONG Cari-Anne SGP
153 323 PESCARU Amelie ROU
154 326 FOTIADI Danai Georg GRE
155 329 PIERCE Ella GBR
156 330 BOBES Eva ROU
157 331 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN
158 332 SMOLEJ Iza SLO
159 333 PELIN Briana ROU
160 336 LEBENICNIK Neja SLO
161 337 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ine ESP
162 338 TESZARY Valeria HUN
163 341 QUAH Jaida Hao Xun SGP
164 344 MITRUS Andreea ROU
165 345 ANTONOVA Maya BUL
166 348 BADULESCU Maria ROU
167 351 TSOKAROPOULOU GRE
168 354 BALKAY Anna HUN
169 359 GEORGIEVA Gabriel BUL
170 366 ROHR LOPEZ Petra ESP
171 370 DINU Crina Maria ROU
172 379 OZARENKO Mariia UKR
173 383 CHOUZOURI Christin GRE
174 390 KOMISAROVA Anast UKR
175 395 MODRONYUK Varva UKR
176 402 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR
177 409 DUBOIS Zoe SUI
178 416 GLYKI Angeliki GRE
179 ALEKSANDROVA El BUL
179 BOGDANOVA Nicole BUL
179 BOSIC Ksenija SRB
179 COTOC Ana ROU
179 DEL RIO MORENO B ESP
179 DIMITROPOULOU V GRE
179 EFSTRATIOU Maria GRE
179 GKEKA Evanthia Aria GRE
179 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST
179 HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL
179 KOCAK Elif Cinar TUR
179 KOH Sarah Ya Qi SGP
179 LIN Nicole USA
179 LIVANOU Victoria Ca GRE
179 LOHBAUER Ivy GER
179 MARTIN HERNAND ESP
179 PAPADOPOULOU Pa GRE
179 PAPAGEORGIOU Ile GRE
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179 POR Ke Xin Kayla SGP
179 PUSKARIC Julia GER
179 RETSA Maria Konstan GRE
179 RUIZ BELATEGI Jun ESP
179 SHOPOVA Ines BUL
179 SHULA Oleksandra UKR
179 SIOULA Olga Agapi GRE
179 TSOKOU Anastasia GRE
179 VASILEVA Marina BUL
179 VILA BAILACH Hele ESP
179 XIAO Julie CAN
179 ZAKORCHMENNA A UKR
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Overall number of participants: 208
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 22

Number of participants of North-America: 21
Number of participants of Asia: 30
Number of participants of Europ: 157
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208 fencers

1 poules: round

208 fencers
30 poules (28 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
169 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 169 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    9:30    Piste 1
Referee: HASSANEIN Toqa  USA, SHVARTSMAN Rochelle  USA

V/M ind. HS rank
COVALIU Amalia ROU  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 16 27 2
KOHL Polina GER  1  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 10 25 3
PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektr GRE  0  1  0  4  2  3 0,000 -20 10 7
BACSKAY Kincso HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1
SHOPOVA Ines BUL  1  0  V  0  2  2 0,167 -19 10 6
SHCHEPKINA Valeriia UKR  2  3  V  3  V  V 0,500 2 23 4
AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR  2  1  V  1  V  2 0,333 -9 16 5

Poule No 2    9:30    Piste 2
Referee: AGGEZ Burak Bera  TUR, SELIG Michael  GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
KIM Marley USA  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 27 2
JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP  V  1  3  V  V  4 0,500 4 23 4
NAUMENKO Daria UKR  2  V  2  V  V  2 0,500 4 21 5
TOTH Nadin HUN  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 29 1
BOGDANOVA Nicoleta BUL  3  1  1  0  4  0 0,000 -21 9 7
COTOC Ana ROU  4  1  0  3  V  0 0,167 -16 13 6
HAACK Mirja-Lena GER  0  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 6 22 3

Poule No 3    9:30    Piste 3
Referee: LUPU Andreea  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
GLYKI Angeliki GRE  2  V  2  4  2  V 0,333 -3 20 5
ALBERT Stella GER  V  V  1  3  1  V 0,500 3 20 4
KOCAK Elif Cinar TUR  1  0  4  2  1  4 0,000 -18 12 7
IMRE Dora HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
LIU Kathryn GBR  V  V  V  2  1  V 0,667 0 23 3
LEE Hannah USA  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 16 27 2
NEYCHEVA Diana BUL  2  0  V  1  4  1 0,167 -16 13 6

Poule No 4    9:30    Piste 4
Referee: XU Sherry Yuqing  CHN, AYTAC Huseyin Adil  TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
VASILEVA Marina BUL  0  3  2  0  0  0 0,000 -25 5 7
KOUROUSI Anna Kalli GRE  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 16 27 1
SEATON Matilda GBR  V  1  2  V  1  3 0,333 -9 17 5
TSUI Natalie USA  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 28 2
CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR  V  0  3  1  1  2 0,167 -13 12 6
BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN  V  V  V  2  V  0 0,667 8 22 4
KUS Jana GER  V  2  V  2  V  V 0,667 9 24 3
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Poule No 5    9:30    Piste 5
Referee: ZLATAROV Georgi  BUL, RAIKIN Dimitar  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
KAZAKOU Olga GRE  2  V  V  V  3  1 0,500 2 21 5
VARGA Rebeka HUN  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 27 2
HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST  3  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 7 23 3
MODRONYUK Varvara UKR  0  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -28 2 7
VERDE ALONSO Valer ESP  1  1  1  V  0  3 0,167 -15 11 6
SCHIMINOVICH Sophi USA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 27 1
CHAN Natallie Yin Xin SGP  V  2  3  V  V  3 0,500 4 23 4

Poule No 6    9:30    Piste 6
Referee: MUNTEANU Matei  ROU, BRANDT Florian  GER

V/M ind. HS rank
CSONKA Dorottya HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1
KOMISAROVA Anastas UKR  1  0  V  3  V  V 0,500 2 19 4
YAO Rainie USA  2  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 9 24 3
EFSTRATIOU Maria An GRE  0  0  0  0  0  1 0,000 -29 1 7
ZHANG Wenhan ESP  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 27 2
YANKOVA Teodora BUL  2  1  4  V  1  V 0,333 -5 18 5
ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR  1  1  1  V  1  3 0,167 -14 12 6

Poule No 7    9:30    Piste 7
Referee: CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan  ROU, VODENOV Valentin  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
TSAP Anastasia UKR  V  2  1  0  3  2 0,167 -14 13 6
DUBOIS Zoe SUI  2  4  3  3  2  0 0,000 -16 14 7
STEVENS Melanie GBR  V  V  4  2  2  0 0,333 -8 18 5
NAGY Eszter HUN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 10 27 3
GOLLU Akya TUR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 15 28 2
VALVERDE MATE He ESP  V  V  V  1  2  0 0,500 -4 18 4
LIN Nicole USA  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 17 26 1

Poule No 8    9:30    Piste 8
Referee: MANDOV Ivan  BUL, BRANDT Christian  GER

V/M ind. HS rank
RUIZ BELATEGI June ESP  4  3  2  V  3  V 0,333 -6 22 7
SUTTON Maya GBR  V  V  3  V  2  4 0,500 -2 24 5
SEAH Dana SGP  V  3  V  1  V  4 0,500 -1 23 4
CHOUZOURI Christina GRE  V  V  2  3  V  V 0,667 2 25 2
TABEDZKA Lidia POL  4  4  V  V  2  3 0,333 -1 23 6
CORLATESCU Sofia ROU  V  V  4  4  V  V 0,667 9 28 1
CSIK Petra HUN  4  V  V  4  V  2 0,500 -1 25 3
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Poule No 9    9:30    Piste 9
Referee: GURES Enes Ozan  TUR, SELL Alvaro  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
AROYO Aya BUL  1  V  0  2  V  V 0,500 -6 18 5
SCHEIBKE Marla GER  V  2  0  V  V  0 0,500 -4 17 4
RETSA Maria Konstanti GRE  4  V  0  3  V  2 0,333 -5 19 6
ANDRES Charmaine USA  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 22 28 1
FELFOLDI Szonja HUN  V  4  V  0  V  V 0,667 2 24 3
OZARENKO Mariia UKR  2  1  2  1  3  3 0,000 -18 12 7
GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL  3  V  V  V  4  V 0,667 9 27 2

Poule No 10    9:30    Piste 10
Referee: ARELLANO Francisco  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL  V  1  2  0  3  0 0,167 -15 11 6
LIVANOU Victoria Car GRE  1  0  0  V  1  0 0,167 -22 7 7
DUVAN Deniz TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
ADANILOAIE Andreea ROU  V  V  2  V  0  3 0,500 2 20 4
BALOGH Luca Gabriell HUN  V  4  3  1  4  3 0,167 -5 20 5
WEILAND Mia GER  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 11 27 2
NGUYEN Siena USA  V  V  1  V  V  3 0,667 8 24 3

Poule No 11    9:30    Piste 11
Referee: BOUKAS Evangelos  GRE, TUR Maksym  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
KONECKA Maja POL  V  V  V  3  3  4 0,500 5 25 3
TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN  3  V  V  2  V  2 0,500 3 22 4
ANTONOVA Maya BUL  0  2  2  1  1  1 0,000 -23 7 7
KOH Sarah Ya Qi SGP  2  0  V  2  V  V 0,500 -5 19 5
BEVACQUA Aria USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1
DEJESCU Ana ROU  V  2  V  3  2  0 0,333 -7 17 6
HUMMEL Milena GER  V  V  V  4  4  V 0,667 11 28 2

Poule No 12    9:30    Piste 12
Referee: ATAER Emir  TUR, LARSEN Jeff  USA

V/M ind. HS rank
GUBITZ Emilia GER  V  3  V  1  V  V 0,667 4 24 3
DINU Crina Maria ROU  2  1  V  V  V  0 0,500 -2 18 4
KUKLA Amelia POL  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 14 25 2
MAKEDONOVA Jaklin BUL  3  2  0  1  V  V 0,333 -7 16 6
SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 27 1
SHULA Oleksandra UKR  1  1  2  3  1  2 0,000 -20 10 7
FULOP Csenge HUN  4  V  0  0  4  V 0,333 -4 18 5
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Poule No 13    9:30    Piste 13
Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
BIJOK Mathilde GER  V  V  2  2  V  V 0,667 8 24 3
DJALAZOVA Maria BUL  2  V  0  0  4  4 0,167 -13 15 7
DIMITROPOULOU Vas GRE  0  3  1  3  3  V 0,167 -12 15 6
DONNELLY-SALLOW GBR  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 15 27 2
APOSTU Raisa ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1
WU Evanna SGP  1  V  V  3  1  V 0,500 -6 20 4
ROHR LOPEZ Petra ESP  3  V  2  1  2  4 0,167 -12 17 5

Poule No 14    9:30    Piste 14
Referee: KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr  UKR, SCHAICH Thomas  GER

V/M ind. HS rank
BALKAY Anna HUN  V  V  4  4  V  2 0,500 6 25 4
GULEBASTI Elif Damla TUR  1  V  0  3  V  0 0,333 -10 14 5
GENKOVA Desislava BUL  1  2  2  3  V  1 0,167 -13 14 6
ONONAIYE Tosin GBR  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 14 29 2
FUSEA Anastasia ROU  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 10 29 3
POR Ke Xin Kayla SGP  2  2  2  0  0  0 0,000 -24 6 7
NATH Trisha USA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 17 29 1

Poule No 15    9:30    Piste 15
Referee: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas  GER, TESCHE Askhat  USA

V/M ind. HS rank
MARTIN HERNANDE ESP  V  0  V  1  V  V 0,667 5 21 3
TSOKAROPOULOU Ch GRE  2  2  V  1  V  V 0,500 -2 20 4
SIWEK Amelia POL  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 14 28 2
CICEK Ecem TUR  3  2  1  2  1  3 0,000 -18 12 7
BABANDO Mathilde FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1
BABENKO Volodymyra UKR  0  3  3  V  0  3 0,167 -12 14 6
KARAKOCHEVA Karin BUL  1  2  3  V  1  V 0,333 -9 17 5

Poule No 16    9:30    Piste 16
Referee: BUSH Matthew  USA

V/M ind. HS rank
BADULESCU Maria ROU  4  3  V  2  2  2 0,167 -9 18 6
DEL RIO MORENO Bel ESP  V  0  1  0  3  2 0,167 -18 11 7
ARABACI Duru TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
LITSOVA Miya BUL  2  V  4  3  3  V 0,333 -1 22 4
LIM Jae Jia En SGP  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 13 25 2
NOWAK Marta POL  V  V  3  V  1  V 0,667 3 24 3
SEYHAN Selin GER  V  V  2  2  1  3 0,333 -6 18 5
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Poule No 17    9:30    Piste 17
Referee: FLORATOS Gerasimos  GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
XIAO Julie CAN  V  V  3  V  V  2 0,667 11 25 2
SHIMMIN Clara GBR  1  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 5 25 3
NARLIYSKA Eva BUL  1  0  0  2  2  0 0,000 -25 5 7
KOROTCHENKO Vikto UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
BRUNHES Estelle HUN  2  4  V  1  V  4 0,333 -4 21 5
GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR  0  2  V  3  3  V 0,333 -8 18 6
QUAH Jaida Hao Xun SGP  V  4  V  0  V  4 0,500 2 23 4

Poule No 18    9:30    Piste 18
Referee: LARSEN Jeff  USA, BRANDT Florian  GER

V/M ind. HS rank
OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 29 1
RACZ Brigitta HUN  4  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 10 28 3
MITRUS Andreea ROU  V  4  V  3  V  4 0,500 2 26 4
ZAKORCHMENNA An UKR  1  0  2  0  4  0 0,000 -23 7 7
FEREDAY Emily GBR  3  0  V  V  V  3 0,500 1 21 5
TANG Jewel Fang Yu SGP  1  4  3  V  2  2 0,167 -12 17 6
DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 29 1

Poule No 19    9:30    Podium
Referee: PEARSON Alex  GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 13 26 2
CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL  1  1  0  1  4  2 0,000 -21 9 7
PALA Derin TUR  3  V  4  1  V  3 0,333 -4 21 5
TESZARY Valeria HUN  2  V  V  1  V  3 0,500 1 21 4
JUNG Irene USA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 18 29 1
BOSIC Ksenija SRB  1  V  4  1  2  4 0,167 -12 17 6
HERBON Cisanne GER  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 5 26 3

Poule No 20    9:30    Piste Blue
Referee: FROHLICH Balint  HUN, ZELECHOWSKI Szymon  POL

V/M ind. HS rank
ANDERSON Lauren GBR  V  0  2  V  2  2 0,333 -11 16 5
NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR  4  V  2  3  4  4 0,167 -3 22 6
VLASEVA Iva BUL  V  0  V  V  1  2 0,500 0 18 4
HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines ESP  V  V  3  V  2  1 0,500 2 21 3
PUSKARIC Julia GER  3  V  0  0  2  4 0,167 -14 14 7
KER Grace USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
KUREK Berra TUR  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 8 26 2
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Poule No 21    9:30    Piste Yellow
Referee: BREWER Adam  USA, ZADRAVECZ Mate  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
DINKEL Theresa GER  V  3  V  V  0  V 0,667 5 23 3
PELIN Briana ROU  1  2  V  V  0  V 0,500 -2 18 4
IVANOVA Veronika UKR  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 13 29 2
ATANASOVA Eva BUL  2  1  V  2  0  V 0,333 -11 15 6
KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR  2  2  1  V  2  V 0,333 -6 17 5
YANG Shuhan SGP  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 22 29 1
TSOKOU Anastasia GRE  3  2  1  2  1  0 0,000 -21 9 7

Poule No 22    9:30    Piste Green
Referee: HIGUERA LOPEZ Alejandro  ESP, ONDRIK Konrad  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
FERENCZI Gitta GER  2  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 5 26 4
PAUL Lila USA  V  V  V  V  4  2 0,667 6 26 3
SIOULA Olga Agapi GRE  4  0  0  0  2  0 0,000 -24 6 7
MISHINEVA Natali BUL  V  4  V  V  V  3 0,667 9 27 2
LEBENICNIK Neja SLO  3  4  V  3  4  1 0,167 -5 20 6
DAN Lorena Alexia ROU  3  V  V  1  V  2 0,500 -4 21 5
CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 26 1

Poule No 23    9:30    Piste Red
Referee: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson  ISL

V/M ind. HS rank
LOHBAUER Ivy GER  V  3  2  2  V  0 0,333 -5 17 5
ICNOTIU Teona Maria ROU  1  4  2  3  V  2 0,167 -8 17 6
GUNES Ela TUR  V  V  V  V  4  3 0,667 7 27 3
GEORGIEVA Mina BUL  V  V  0  V  V  0 0,667 -2 20 4
KRUCHINA Lilla HUN  V  V  3  4  V  V 0,667 9 27 2
KAVELI Evangelia Mart GRE  1  0  V  4  0  2 0,167 -17 12 7
GHAYALOD Reya USA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 16 28 1

Poule No 24    10:30    Piste 1
Referee: BRANDT Christian  GER, SELIG Michael  GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
TODOROVA Maria BUL  3  V  V  V  2  1 0,500 -3 21 5
YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR  V  V  2  4  V  V 0,667 6 26 2
PAPADOPOULOU Pana GRE  1  2  2  0  1  V 0,167 -17 11 7
SEZER Yasmin ROU  4  V  V  2  V  4 0,500 4 25 3
SZABO Polli HUN  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 29 1
MCKEE Brynnley USA  V  3  V  2  2  V 0,500 1 22 4
SMOLEJ Iza SLO  V  2  3  V  0  3 0,333 -7 18 6
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Poule No 25    10:30    Piste 2
Referee: ZELECHOWSKI Szymon  POL, XU Sherry Yuqing  CHN

V/M ind. HS rank
BOBES Eva ROU  V  V  2  V  2  V 0,667 3 24 2
VILA BAILACH Helena ESP  3  V  1  2  V  2 0,333 -7 18 6
NIKOLOVA Monika BUL  1  2  2  V  1  3 0,167 -15 14 7
LU Elaine USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
BAYRAK Irem Melek TUR  3  V  4  4  V  V 0,500 2 26 3
JANKO Hanga HUN  V  3  V  0  3  1 0,333 -6 17 5
SUVOROVA Anna UKR  4  V  V  0  4  V 0,500 2 23 4

Poule No 26    10:30    Piste 3
Referee: TUR Maksym  UKR, SOKOLOWSKI Niklas  GER

V/M ind. HS rank
ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL  0  1  0  1  1  0 0,000 -27 3 7
OSTROWSKA Amelia POL  V  0  4  V  3  V 0,500 -1 22 6
FOTIADI Danai Georgia GRE  V  V  3  V  3  2 0,500 5 23 4
GUNER Irem TUR  V  V  V  V  2  3 0,667 6 25 2
HANTI Lili HUN  V  4  2  2  V  V 0,500 4 23 5
FESTA Carina Rose USA  V  V  V  V  1  4 0,667 6 25 2
GEATARA Adriana Mar ROU  V  4  V  V  2  V 0,667 7 26 1

Poule No 27    10:30    Piste 4
Referee: ONDRIK Konrad  HUN, BREWER Adam  USA

V/M ind. HS rank
KOPITAR Masa SLO  4  0  2  V  4  1 0,167 -12 16 6
ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE  V  1  V  V  V  2 0,667 2 23 3
OZTURK Ece TUR  V  V  4  V  V  4 0,667 14 28 2
SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER  V  3  V  4  V  4 0,500 4 26 4
PIERCE Ella GBR  3  3  2  V  V  0 0,333 -8 18 5
HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL  V  1  1  1  2  0 0,167 -19 10 7
BONCIOAGA Stefania ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

Poule No 28    10:30    Piste 5
Referee: SELL Alvaro  ESP, STOLBUNOV Nikita  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
BERRY Emily GBR  V  3  2  V  V  2 0,500 1 22 5
PESCARU Amelie ROU  4  1  V  V  V  1 0,500 4 21 4
VITLIEMOVA Viktoria BUL  V  V  4  V  V  2 0,667 9 26 2
SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL  V  1  V  V  V  2 0,667 3 23 3
KOCKAYA Beren Yag TUR  2  1  3  2  V  4 0,167 -12 17 6
GKEKA Evanthia Ariad GRE  0  0  0  2  4  2 0,000 -22 8 7
JEONG Katie USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

Poule No 29    10:30    Piste 6
Referee: SHVARTSMAN Rochelle  USA, KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
CICHON Zuzanna POL  0  1  1  V  3 0,200 -14 10 6
MILITARU Alexia ROU  V  V  1  2  0 0,400 -5 13 4
LEES Verity GBR  V  3  4  3  2 0,200 -4 17 5
SO Catelyn USA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 25 1
KETTERER Valentine GER  4  V  V  2  3 0,400 -1 19 3
GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 11 24 2
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Poule No 30    10:30    Piste 7
Referee: RAIKIN Dimitar  BUL, CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
KABADERE Neris Ada TUR  1  V  V  V  2 0,600 1 18 4
HORINA Vira UKR  V  3  1  0  2 0,200 -10 11 5
ONG Cari-Anne SGP  0  V  2  1  4 0,200 -11 12 6
DAVIES Ava GBR  4  V  V  1  V 0,600 5 20 2
CHRISTOTHOULOU O USA  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 13 23 1
VOYTOVA Viktoria GER  V  V  V  2  3 0,600 2 20 3
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 BABANDO Mathild FRA 1,000 22 30 qualifier
1 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 1,000 22 30 qualifier
3 DUVAN Deniz TUR 1,000 21 30 qualifier
3 LU Elaine USA 1,000 21 30 qualifier
5 APOSTU Raisa ROU 1,000 20 30 qualifier
5 BACSKAY Kincso HUN 1,000 20 30 qualifier
7 BONCIOAGA Stefa ROU 1,000 19 30 qualifier
7 KOROTCHENKO UKR 1,000 19 30 qualifier
9 ARABACI Duru TUR 1,000 18 30 qualifier
9 IMRE Dora HUN 1,000 18 30 qualifier
9 KER Grace USA 1,000 18 30 qualifier

12 JEONG Katie USA 1,000 17 30 qualifier
13 BEVACQUA Aria USA 1,000 16 30 qualifier
14 SO Catelyn USA 1,000 13 25 qualifier
15 YANG Shuhan SGP 0,833 22 29 qualifier
16 ANDRES Charmain USA 0,833 22 28 qualifier
17 JUNG Irene USA 0,833 18 29 qualifier
18 NATH Trisha USA 0,833 17 29 qualifier
19 LIN Nicole USA 0,833 17 26 qualifier
20 SZABO Polli HUN 0,833 16 29 qualifier
21 GHAYALOD Reya USA 0,833 16 28 qualifier
22 COVALIU Amalia ROU 0,833 16 27 qualifier
22 KOUROUSI Anna GRE 0,833 16 27 qualifier
22 LEE Hannah USA 0,833 16 27 qualifier
22 SCHIMINOVICH S USA 0,833 16 27 qualifier
26 GOLLU Akya TUR 0,833 15 28 qualifier
27 DONNELLY-SALL GBR 0,833 15 27 qualifier
27 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 0,833 15 27 qualifier
27 ZHANG Wenhan ESP 0,833 15 27 qualifier
30 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR 0,833 14 29 qualifier
30 TOTH Nadin HUN 0,833 14 29 qualifier
32 SIWEK Amelia POL 0,833 14 28 qualifier
32 TSUI Natalie USA 0,833 14 28 qualifier
34 VARGA Rebeka HUN 0,833 14 27 qualifier
35 KUKLA Amelia POL 0,833 14 25 qualifier
36 IVANOVA Veronik UKR 0,833 13 29 qualifier
37 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 0,833 13 26 qualifier
37 CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU 0,833 13 26 qualifier
39 LIM Jae Jia En SGP 0,833 13 25 qualifier
40 DOBREVA Nikolet BUL 0,833 11 29 qualifier
40 OZGONUL Duru A TUR 0,833 11 29 qualifier
42 WEILAND Mia GER 0,833 11 27 qualifier
43 FUSEA Anastasia ROU 0,833 10 29 qualifier
44 NAGY Eszter HUN 0,833 10 27 qualifier
45 KIM Marley USA 0,833 9 27 qualifier
46 KUREK Berra TUR 0,833 8 26 qualifier
47 HERBON Cisanne GER 0,833 5 26 qualifier
48 CHRISTOTHOULO USA 0,800 13 23 qualifier
49 GADZHEVA Ralits BUL 0,800 11 24 qualifier
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50 OZTURK Ece TUR 0,667 14 28 qualifier
51 HUMMEL Milena GER 0,667 11 28 qualifier
52 XIAO Julie CAN 0,667 11 25 qualifier
53 RACZ Brigitta HUN 0,667 10 28 qualifier
54 KOHL Polina GER 0,667 10 25 qualifier
55 CORLATESCU Sofi ROU 0,667 9 28 qualifier
56 GWOZDZINSKA J POL 0,667 9 27 qualifier
56 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN 0,667 9 27 qualifier
56 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 0,667 9 27 qualifier
59 VITLIEMOVA Vikt BUL 0,667 9 26 qualifier
60 KUS Jana GER 0,667 9 24 qualifier
60 YAO Rainie USA 0,667 9 24 qualifier
62 BIJOK Mathilde GER 0,667 8 24 qualifier
62 NGUYEN Siena USA 0,667 8 24 qualifier
64 BIROCZI Nora Mar HUN 0,667 8 22 qualifier
65 GUNES Ela TUR 0,667 7 27 qualifier
66 GEATARA Adriana ROU 0,667 7 26 qualifier
67 HAMBAZAZA Liis EST 0,667 7 23 qualifier
68 PAUL Lila USA 0,667 6 26 qualifier
68 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 0,667 6 26 qualifier
70 FESTA Carina Rose USA 0,667 6 25 qualifier
70 GUNER Irem TUR 0,667 6 25 qualifier
72 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER 0,667 6 22 qualifier
73 FERENCZI Gitta GER 0,667 5 26 qualifier
74 SHIMMIN Clara GBR 0,667 5 25 qualifier
75 DINKEL Theresa GER 0,667 5 23 qualifier
76 MARTIN HERNAN ESP 0,667 5 21 qualifier
77 GUBITZ Emilia GER 0,667 4 24 qualifier
78 BOBES Eva ROU 0,667 3 24 qualifier
78 NOWAK Marta POL 0,667 3 24 qualifier
80 SZELAGOWSKA J POL 0,667 3 23 qualifier
81 CHOUZOURI Chris GRE 0,667 2 25 qualifier
82 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN 0,667 2 24 qualifier
83 ROUMPI Eleni Ann GRE 0,667 2 23 qualifier
84 LIU Kathryn GBR 0,667 0 23 qualifier
85 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 0,667 -2 20 qualifier
86 DAVIES Ava GBR 0,600 5 20 qualifier
87 VOYTOVA Viktori GER 0,600 2 20 qualifier
88 KABADERE Neris TUR 0,600 1 18 qualifier
89 BALKAY Anna HUN 0,500 6 25 qualifier
90 KONECKA Maja POL 0,500 5 25 qualifier
91 FOTIADI Danai Ge GRE 0,500 5 23 qualifier
92 SCHLAFFER Dorot GER 0,500 4 26 qualifier
93 SEZER Yasmin ROU 0,500 4 25 qualifier
94 CHAN Natallie Yin SGP 0,500 4 23 qualifier
94 HANTI Lili HUN 0,500 4 23 qualifier
94 JIMENO MORA Lu ESP 0,500 4 23 qualifier
97 NAUMENKO Daria UKR 0,500 4 21 qualifier
97 PESCARU Amelie ROU 0,500 4 21 qualifier
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99 TOTH-HORPACI L HUN 0,500 3 22 qualifier
100 ALBERT Stella GER 0,500 3 20 qualifier
101 BAYRAK Irem Mel TUR 0,500 2 26 qualifier
101 MITRUS Andreea ROU 0,500 2 26 qualifier
103 QUAH Jaida Hao X SGP 0,500 2 23 qualifier
103 SHCHEPKINA Val UKR 0,500 2 23 qualifier
103 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 0,500 2 23 qualifier
106 HIGUERA LOPEZ I ESP 0,500 2 21 qualifier
106 KAZAKOU Olga GRE 0,500 2 21 qualifier
108 ADANILOAIE And ROU 0,500 2 20 qualifier
109 KOMISAROVA An UKR 0,500 2 19 qualifier
110 BERRY Emily GBR 0,500 1 22 qualifier
110 MCKEE Brynnley USA 0,500 1 22 qualifier
112 FEREDAY Emily GBR 0,500 1 21 qualifier
112 TESZARY Valeria HUN 0,500 1 21 qualifier
114 VLASEVA Iva BUL 0,500 0 18 qualifier
115 CSIK Petra HUN 0,500 -1 25 qualifier
116 SEAH Dana SGP 0,500 -1 23 qualifier
117 OSTROWSKA Ame POL 0,500 -1 22 qualifier
118 SUTTON Maya GBR 0,500 -2 24 qualifier
119 TSOKAROPOULO GRE 0,500 -2 20 qualifier
120 DINU Crina Maria ROU 0,500 -2 18 qualifier
120 PELIN Briana ROU 0,500 -2 18 qualifier
122 TODOROVA Maria BUL 0,500 -3 21 qualifier
123 DAN Lorena Alexia ROU 0,500 -4 21 qualifier
124 VALVERDE MATE ESP 0,500 -4 18 qualifier
125 SCHEIBKE Marla GER 0,500 -4 17 qualifier
126 KOH Sarah Ya Qi SGP 0,500 -5 19 qualifier
127 WU Evanna SGP 0,500 -6 20 qualifier
128 AROYO Aya BUL 0,500 -6 18 qualifier
129 KETTERER Valenti GER 0,400 -1 19 qualifier
130 MILITARU Alexia ROU 0,400 -5 13 qualifier
131 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 0,333 -1 23 qualifier
132 LITSOVA Miya BUL 0,333 -1 22 qualifier
133 GLYKI Angeliki GRE 0,333 -3 20 qualifier
134 BRUNHES Estelle HUN 0,333 -4 21 qualifier
134 PALA Derin TUR 0,333 -4 21 qualifier
136 FULOP Csenge HUN 0,333 -4 18 qualifier
137 RETSA Maria Konst GRE 0,333 -5 19 qualifier
138 YANKOVA Teodor BUL 0,333 -5 18 qualifier
139 LOHBAUER Ivy GER 0,333 -5 17 qualifier
140 RUIZ BELATEGI J ESP 0,333 -6 22 qualifier
141 SEYHAN Selin GER 0,333 -6 18 qualifier
142 JANKO Hanga HUN 0,333 -6 17 qualifier
142 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 0,333 -6 17 qualifier
144 SMOLEJ Iza SLO 0,333 -7 18 qualifier
144 VILA BAILACH He ESP 0,333 -7 18 qualifier
146 DEJESCU Ana ROU 0,333 -7 17 qualifier
147 MAKEDONOVA Ja BUL 0,333 -7 16 qualifier
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148 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 0,333 -8 18 qualifier
148 PIERCE Ella GBR 0,333 -8 18 qualifier
148 STEVENS Melanie GBR 0,333 -8 18 qualifier
151 KARAKOCHEVA BUL 0,333 -9 17 qualifier
151 SEATON Matilda GBR 0,333 -9 17 qualifier
153 AZIZ-PICARDET E GBR 0,333 -9 16 qualifier
154 GULEBASTI Elif D TUR 0,333 -10 14 qualifier
155 ANDERSON Laure GBR 0,333 -11 16 qualifier
156 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 0,333 -11 15 qualifier
157 LEES Verity GBR 0,200 -4 17 qualifier
158 HORINA Vira UKR 0,200 -10 11 qualifier
159 ONG Cari-Anne SGP 0,200 -11 12 qualifier
160 CICHON Zuzanna POL 0,200 -14 10 qualifier
161 NEDOPAKA Katery UKR 0,167 -3 22 qualifier
162 BALOGH Luca Gab HUN 0,167 -5 20 qualifier
162 LEBENICNIK Neja SLO 0,167 -5 20 qualifier
164 ICNOTIU Teona M ROU 0,167 -8 17 qualifier
165 BADULESCU Mari ROU 0,167 -9 18 qualifier
166 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 0,167 -12 17 qualifier
166 KOCKAYA Beren TUR 0,167 -12 17 qualifier
166 ROHR LOPEZ Petra ESP 0,167 -12 17 qualifier
166 TANG Jewel Fang SGP 0,167 -12 17 qualifier
170 KOPITAR Masa SLO 0,167 -12 16 eliminated
171 DIMITROPOULOU GRE 0,167 -12 15 eliminated
172 BABENKO Volody UKR 0,167 -12 14 eliminated
173 DJALAZOVA Mari BUL 0,167 -13 15 eliminated
174 GENKOVA Desisla BUL 0,167 -13 14 eliminated
175 CHUHUNOVA Alie UKR 0,167 -13 12 eliminated
176 PUSKARIC Julia GER 0,167 -14 14 eliminated
177 TSAP Anastasia UKR 0,167 -14 13 eliminated
178 ERGEZER Ela Suza TUR 0,167 -14 12 eliminated
179 NIKOLOVA Monik BUL 0,167 -15 14 eliminated
180 GEORGIEVA Gabri BUL 0,167 -15 11 eliminated
180 VERDE ALONSO ESP 0,167 -15 11 eliminated
182 COTOC Ana ROU 0,167 -16 13 eliminated
182 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 0,167 -16 13 eliminated
184 KAVELI Evangelia GRE 0,167 -17 12 eliminated
185 PAPADOPOULOU GRE 0,167 -17 11 eliminated
186 DEL RIO MOREN ESP 0,167 -18 11 eliminated
187 HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL 0,167 -19 10 eliminated
187 SHOPOVA Ines BUL 0,167 -19 10 eliminated
189 LIVANOU Victoria GRE 0,167 -22 7 eliminated
190 DUBOIS Zoe SUI 0,000 -16 14 eliminated
191 CICEK Ecem TUR 0,000 -18 12 eliminated
191 KOCAK Elif Cinar TUR 0,000 -18 12 eliminated
191 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 0,000 -18 12 eliminated
194 PAPAGEORGIOU I GRE 0,000 -20 10 eliminated
194 SHULA Oleksandra UKR 0,000 -20 10 eliminated
196 BOGDANOVA Nic BUL 0,000 -21 9 eliminated
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196 CHAUSHEVA Ekat BUL 0,000 -21 9 eliminated
196 TSOKOU Anastasia GRE 0,000 -21 9 eliminated
199 GKEKA Evanthia A GRE 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
200 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 0,000 -23 7 eliminated
200 ZAKORCHMENNA UKR 0,000 -23 7 eliminated
202 POR Ke Xin Kayla SGP 0,000 -24 6 eliminated
202 SIOULA Olga Agap GRE 0,000 -24 6 eliminated
204 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL 0,000 -25 5 eliminated
204 VASILEVA Marina BUL 0,000 -25 5 eliminated
206 ALEKSANDROVA BUL 0,000 -27 3 eliminated
207 MODRONYUK Var UKR 0,000 -28 2 eliminated
208 EFSTRATIOU Mari GRE 0,000 -29 1 eliminated

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-11-19 16:35 - Page 21



Cadet Circuit Sofia
sabre cadet women

Sofia
18 November 2023

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 169 fencers)

page 1/4

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 BABANDO Mathild FRA 1,000 22 30 qualifier
1 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 1,000 22 30 qualifier
3 DUVAN Deniz TUR 1,000 21 30 qualifier
3 LU Elaine USA 1,000 21 30 qualifier
5 APOSTU Raisa ROU 1,000 20 30 qualifier
5 BACSKAY Kincso HUN 1,000 20 30 qualifier
7 BONCIOAGA Stefa ROU 1,000 19 30 qualifier
7 KOROTCHENKO UKR 1,000 19 30 qualifier
9 ARABACI Duru TUR 1,000 18 30 qualifier
9 IMRE Dora HUN 1,000 18 30 qualifier
9 KER Grace USA 1,000 18 30 qualifier

12 JEONG Katie USA 1,000 17 30 qualifier
13 BEVACQUA Aria USA 1,000 16 30 qualifier
14 SO Catelyn USA 1,000 13 25 qualifier
15 YANG Shuhan SGP 0,833 22 29 qualifier
16 ANDRES Charmain USA 0,833 22 28 qualifier
17 JUNG Irene USA 0,833 18 29 qualifier
18 NATH Trisha USA 0,833 17 29 qualifier
19 LIN Nicole USA 0,833 17 26 qualifier
20 SZABO Polli HUN 0,833 16 29 qualifier
21 GHAYALOD Reya USA 0,833 16 28 qualifier
22 COVALIU Amalia ROU 0,833 16 27 qualifier
22 KOUROUSI Anna GRE 0,833 16 27 qualifier
22 LEE Hannah USA 0,833 16 27 qualifier
22 SCHIMINOVICH S USA 0,833 16 27 qualifier
26 GOLLU Akya TUR 0,833 15 28 qualifier
27 DONNELLY-SALL GBR 0,833 15 27 qualifier
27 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 0,833 15 27 qualifier
27 ZHANG Wenhan ESP 0,833 15 27 qualifier
30 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR 0,833 14 29 qualifier
30 TOTH Nadin HUN 0,833 14 29 qualifier
32 SIWEK Amelia POL 0,833 14 28 qualifier
32 TSUI Natalie USA 0,833 14 28 qualifier
34 VARGA Rebeka HUN 0,833 14 27 qualifier
35 KUKLA Amelia POL 0,833 14 25 qualifier
36 IVANOVA Veronik UKR 0,833 13 29 qualifier
37 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 0,833 13 26 qualifier
37 CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU 0,833 13 26 qualifier
39 LIM Jae Jia En SGP 0,833 13 25 qualifier
40 DOBREVA Nikolet BUL 0,833 11 29 qualifier
40 OZGONUL Duru A TUR 0,833 11 29 qualifier
42 WEILAND Mia GER 0,833 11 27 qualifier
43 FUSEA Anastasia ROU 0,833 10 29 qualifier
44 NAGY Eszter HUN 0,833 10 27 qualifier
45 KIM Marley USA 0,833 9 27 qualifier
46 KUREK Berra TUR 0,833 8 26 qualifier
47 HERBON Cisanne GER 0,833 5 26 qualifier
48 CHRISTOTHOULO USA 0,800 13 23 qualifier
49 GADZHEVA Ralits BUL 0,800 11 24 qualifier
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50 OZTURK Ece TUR 0,667 14 28 qualifier
51 HUMMEL Milena GER 0,667 11 28 qualifier
52 XIAO Julie CAN 0,667 11 25 qualifier
53 RACZ Brigitta HUN 0,667 10 28 qualifier
54 KOHL Polina GER 0,667 10 25 qualifier
55 CORLATESCU Sofi ROU 0,667 9 28 qualifier
56 GWOZDZINSKA J POL 0,667 9 27 qualifier
56 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN 0,667 9 27 qualifier
56 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 0,667 9 27 qualifier
59 VITLIEMOVA Vikt BUL 0,667 9 26 qualifier
60 KUS Jana GER 0,667 9 24 qualifier
60 YAO Rainie USA 0,667 9 24 qualifier
62 BIJOK Mathilde GER 0,667 8 24 qualifier
62 NGUYEN Siena USA 0,667 8 24 qualifier
64 BIROCZI Nora Mar HUN 0,667 8 22 qualifier
65 GUNES Ela TUR 0,667 7 27 qualifier
66 GEATARA Adriana ROU 0,667 7 26 qualifier
67 HAMBAZAZA Liis EST 0,667 7 23 qualifier
68 PAUL Lila USA 0,667 6 26 qualifier
68 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 0,667 6 26 qualifier
70 FESTA Carina Rose USA 0,667 6 25 qualifier
70 GUNER Irem TUR 0,667 6 25 qualifier
72 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER 0,667 6 22 qualifier
73 FERENCZI Gitta GER 0,667 5 26 qualifier
74 SHIMMIN Clara GBR 0,667 5 25 qualifier
75 DINKEL Theresa GER 0,667 5 23 qualifier
76 MARTIN HERNAN ESP 0,667 5 21 qualifier
77 GUBITZ Emilia GER 0,667 4 24 qualifier
78 BOBES Eva ROU 0,667 3 24 qualifier
78 NOWAK Marta POL 0,667 3 24 qualifier
80 SZELAGOWSKA J POL 0,667 3 23 qualifier
81 CHOUZOURI Chris GRE 0,667 2 25 qualifier
82 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN 0,667 2 24 qualifier
83 ROUMPI Eleni Ann GRE 0,667 2 23 qualifier
84 LIU Kathryn GBR 0,667 0 23 qualifier
85 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 0,667 -2 20 qualifier
86 DAVIES Ava GBR 0,600 5 20 qualifier
87 VOYTOVA Viktori GER 0,600 2 20 qualifier
88 KABADERE Neris TUR 0,600 1 18 qualifier
89 BALKAY Anna HUN 0,500 6 25 qualifier
90 KONECKA Maja POL 0,500 5 25 qualifier
91 FOTIADI Danai Ge GRE 0,500 5 23 qualifier
92 SCHLAFFER Dorot GER 0,500 4 26 qualifier
93 SEZER Yasmin ROU 0,500 4 25 qualifier
94 CHAN Natallie Yin SGP 0,500 4 23 qualifier
94 HANTI Lili HUN 0,500 4 23 qualifier
94 JIMENO MORA Lu ESP 0,500 4 23 qualifier
97 NAUMENKO Daria UKR 0,500 4 21 qualifier
97 PESCARU Amelie ROU 0,500 4 21 qualifier
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

99 TOTH-HORPACI L HUN 0,500 3 22 qualifier
100 ALBERT Stella GER 0,500 3 20 qualifier
101 BAYRAK Irem Mel TUR 0,500 2 26 qualifier
101 MITRUS Andreea ROU 0,500 2 26 qualifier
103 QUAH Jaida Hao X SGP 0,500 2 23 qualifier
103 SHCHEPKINA Val UKR 0,500 2 23 qualifier
103 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 0,500 2 23 qualifier
106 HIGUERA LOPEZ I ESP 0,500 2 21 qualifier
106 KAZAKOU Olga GRE 0,500 2 21 qualifier
108 ADANILOAIE And ROU 0,500 2 20 qualifier
109 KOMISAROVA An UKR 0,500 2 19 qualifier
110 BERRY Emily GBR 0,500 1 22 qualifier
110 MCKEE Brynnley USA 0,500 1 22 qualifier
112 FEREDAY Emily GBR 0,500 1 21 qualifier
112 TESZARY Valeria HUN 0,500 1 21 qualifier
114 VLASEVA Iva BUL 0,500 0 18 qualifier
115 CSIK Petra HUN 0,500 -1 25 qualifier
116 SEAH Dana SGP 0,500 -1 23 qualifier
117 OSTROWSKA Ame POL 0,500 -1 22 qualifier
118 SUTTON Maya GBR 0,500 -2 24 qualifier
119 TSOKAROPOULO GRE 0,500 -2 20 qualifier
120 DINU Crina Maria ROU 0,500 -2 18 qualifier
120 PELIN Briana ROU 0,500 -2 18 qualifier
122 TODOROVA Maria BUL 0,500 -3 21 qualifier
123 DAN Lorena Alexia ROU 0,500 -4 21 qualifier
124 VALVERDE MATE ESP 0,500 -4 18 qualifier
125 SCHEIBKE Marla GER 0,500 -4 17 qualifier
126 KOH Sarah Ya Qi SGP 0,500 -5 19 qualifier
127 WU Evanna SGP 0,500 -6 20 qualifier
128 AROYO Aya BUL 0,500 -6 18 qualifier
129 KETTERER Valenti GER 0,400 -1 19 qualifier
130 MILITARU Alexia ROU 0,400 -5 13 qualifier
131 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 0,333 -1 23 qualifier
132 LITSOVA Miya BUL 0,333 -1 22 qualifier
133 GLYKI Angeliki GRE 0,333 -3 20 qualifier
134 BRUNHES Estelle HUN 0,333 -4 21 qualifier
134 PALA Derin TUR 0,333 -4 21 qualifier
136 FULOP Csenge HUN 0,333 -4 18 qualifier
137 RETSA Maria Konst GRE 0,333 -5 19 qualifier
138 YANKOVA Teodor BUL 0,333 -5 18 qualifier
139 LOHBAUER Ivy GER 0,333 -5 17 qualifier
140 RUIZ BELATEGI J ESP 0,333 -6 22 qualifier
141 SEYHAN Selin GER 0,333 -6 18 qualifier
142 JANKO Hanga HUN 0,333 -6 17 qualifier
142 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 0,333 -6 17 qualifier
144 SMOLEJ Iza SLO 0,333 -7 18 qualifier
144 VILA BAILACH He ESP 0,333 -7 18 qualifier
146 DEJESCU Ana ROU 0,333 -7 17 qualifier
147 MAKEDONOVA Ja BUL 0,333 -7 16 qualifier
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148 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 0,333 -8 18 qualifier
148 PIERCE Ella GBR 0,333 -8 18 qualifier
148 STEVENS Melanie GBR 0,333 -8 18 qualifier
151 KARAKOCHEVA BUL 0,333 -9 17 qualifier
151 SEATON Matilda GBR 0,333 -9 17 qualifier
153 AZIZ-PICARDET E GBR 0,333 -9 16 qualifier
154 GULEBASTI Elif D TUR 0,333 -10 14 qualifier
155 ANDERSON Laure GBR 0,333 -11 16 qualifier
156 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 0,333 -11 15 qualifier
157 LEES Verity GBR 0,200 -4 17 qualifier
158 HORINA Vira UKR 0,200 -10 11 qualifier
159 ONG Cari-Anne SGP 0,200 -11 12 qualifier
160 CICHON Zuzanna POL 0,200 -14 10 qualifier
161 NEDOPAKA Katery UKR 0,167 -3 22 qualifier
162 BALOGH Luca Gab HUN 0,167 -5 20 qualifier
162 LEBENICNIK Neja SLO 0,167 -5 20 qualifier
164 ICNOTIU Teona M ROU 0,167 -8 17 qualifier
165 BADULESCU Mari ROU 0,167 -9 18 qualifier
166 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 0,167 -12 17 qualifier
166 KOCKAYA Beren TUR 0,167 -12 17 qualifier
166 ROHR LOPEZ Petra ESP 0,167 -12 17 qualifier
166 TANG Jewel Fang SGP 0,167 -12 17 qualifier
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1 CSONKA Dorottya HUN

Tableau of 256

256 --------- ---

129 KETTERER Valentine GER

128 AROYO Aya BUL 15/6

65 GUNES Ela TUR

192 --------- ---

193 --------- ---

64 BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN

33 TSUI Natalie USA

224 --------- ---

161 NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR

96 CHAN Natallie Yin Xi SGP 15/5

97 PESCARU Amelie ROU

160 CICHON Zuzanna POL 15/10

225 --------- ---

32 SIWEK Amelia POL

17 JUNG Irene USA

240 --------- ---

145 VILA BAILACH Hele ESP

112 TESZARY Valeria HUN 15/9

81 CHOUZOURI Christin GRE

176 --------- ---

209 --------- ---

48 CHRISTOTHOULOU USA

49 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

208 --------- ---

177 --------- ---

80 SZELAGOWSKA Juli POL

113 FEREDAY Emily GBR

144 SMOLEJ Iza SLO 15/11

241 --------- ---

16 ANDRES Charmaine USA

CSONKA Dorottya

Tableau of 128

KETTERER Valentine
15/5

GUNES Ela

BIROCZI Nora Margit
15/14

TSUI Natalie

CHAN Natallie Yin Xi
15/12

CICHON Zuzanna

SIWEK Amelia
15/6

JUNG Irene

TESZARY Valeria
15/8

CHOUZOURI Christin

CHRISTOTHOULOU 
15/11

GADZHEVA Ralitsa

SZELAGOWSKA Juli
15/12

FEREDAY Emily

ANDRES Charmaine
15/10

CSONKA Dorottya

GUNES Ela

TSUI Natalie

SIWEK Amelia

JUNG Irene

CHRISTOTHOULOU 

GADZHEVA Ralitsa

ANDRES Charmaine
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9 IMRE Dora HUN

Tableau of 256

248 --------- ---

137 RETSA Maria Konsta GRE

120 DINU Crina Maria ROU 15/9

73 FERENCZI Gitta GER

184 --------- ---

201 --------- ---

56 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN

41 OZGONUL Duru Ays TUR

216 --------- ---

169 KOCKAYA Beren Ya TUR

88 KABADERE Neris Ad TUR 15/4

105 SUVOROVA Anna UKR

152 KARAKOCHEVA Ka BUL 15/9

233 --------- ---

24 LEE Hannah USA

25 COVALIU Amalia ROU

232 --------- ---

153 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR

104 SHCHEPKINA Valerii UKR 15/14

89 BALKAY Anna HUN

168 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 15/5

217 --------- ---

40 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL

57 MISHINEVA Natali BUL

200 --------- ---

185 --------- ---

72 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER

121 PELIN Briana ROU

136 FULOP Csenge HUN 15/9

249 --------- ---

8 BONCIOAGA Stefani ROU

IMRE Dora

Tableau of 128

RETSA Maria Konsta
15/4

FERENCZI Gitta

KRUCHINA Lilla
15/13

OZGONUL Duru Ays

KABADERE Neris Ad
15/14

SUVOROVA Anna

LEE Hannah
15/11

COVALIU Amalia

AZIZ-PICARDET Eva
15/5

BALKAY Anna

DOBREVA Nikoleta
15/13

MISHINEVA Natali

HAACK Mirja-Lena
15/10

PELIN Briana

BONCIOAGA Stefani
15/10

IMRE Dora

FERENCZI Gitta

KABADERE Neris Ad

LEE Hannah

COVALIU Amalia

BALKAY Anna

MISHINEVA Natali

PELIN Briana
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5 BACSKAY Kincso HUN

Tableau of 256

252 --------- ---

133 GLYKI Angeliki GRE

124 VALVERDE MATE ESP 15/8

69 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR

188 --------- ---

197 --------- ---

60 KUS Jana GER

37 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR

220 --------- ---

165 BADULESCU Maria ROU

92 SCHLAFFER Dorothe GER 15/14

101 BAYRAK Irem Melek TUR

156 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 15/6

229 --------- ---

28 DONNELLY-SALLO GBR

21 GHAYALOD Reya USA

236 --------- ---

149 PIERCE Ella GBR

108 ADANILOAIE Andree ROU 15/8

85 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL

172 --------- ---

213 --------- ---

44 NAGY Eszter HUN

53 RACZ Brigitta HUN

204 --------- ---

181 --------- ---

76 MARTIN HERNAND ESP

117 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL

140 RUIZ BELATEGI Jun ESP 15/14

245 --------- ---

12 JEONG Katie USA

BACSKAY Kincso

Tableau of 128

VALVERDE MATE 
15/13

YEMIS Ayse Didem

KUS Jana
15/12

CIHAN Zehra Nehir

BADULESCU Maria
15/11

BAYRAK Irem Melek

DONNELLY-SALLO
15/6

GHAYALOD Reya

ADANILOAIE Andree
15/5

GEORGIEVA Mina

NAGY Eszter
15/6

RACZ Brigitta

MARTIN HERNAND
15/13

RUIZ BELATEGI Jun

JEONG Katie
15/13

BACSKAY Kincso

KUS Jana

CIHAN Zehra Nehir

DONNELLY-SALLO

GHAYALOD Reya

NAGY Eszter

RACZ Brigitta

RUIZ BELATEGI Jun
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13 BEVACQUA Aria USA

Tableau of 256

244 --------- ---

141 SEYHAN Selin GER

116 SEAH Dana SGP 15/11

77 GUBITZ Emilia GER

180 --------- ---

205 --------- ---

52 XIAO Julie CAN

45 KIM Marley USA

212 --------- ---

173 --------- ---

84 LIU Kathryn GBR

109 KOMISAROVA Anast UKR

148 STEVENS Melanie GBR 15/12

237 --------- ---

20 SZABO Polli HUN

29 ZHANG Wenhan ESP

228 --------- ---

157 LEES Verity GBR

100 ALBERT Stella GER 15/11

93 SEZER Yasmin ROU

164 ICNOTIU Teona Mari ROU 15/5

221 --------- ---

36 IVANOVA Veronika UKR

61 YAO Rainie USA

196 --------- ---

189 --------- ---

68 PAUL Lila USA

125 SCHEIBKE Marla GER

132 LITSOVA Miya BUL 15/13

253 --------- ---

4 LU Elaine USA

BEVACQUA Aria

Tableau of 128

SEAH Dana
15/5

GUBITZ Emilia

XIAO Julie
15/9

KIM Marley

LIU Kathryn
15/5

KOMISAROVA Anast

SZABO Polli
15/1

ZHANG Wenhan

LEES Verity
15/6

SEZER Yasmin

IVANOVA Veronika
15/3

YAO Rainie

PAUL Lila
15/9

LITSOVA Miya

LU Elaine
15/6

BEVACQUA Aria

XIAO Julie

KIM Marley

SZABO Polli

LEES Verity

IVANOVA Veronika

PAUL Lila

LU Elaine
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3 DUVAN Deniz TUR

Tableau of 256

254 --------- ---

131 TABEDZKA Lidia POL

126 KOH Sarah Ya Qi SGP 15/8

67 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST

190 --------- ---

195 --------- ---

62 BIJOK Mathilde GER

35 KUKLA Amelia POL

222 --------- ---

163 LEBENICNIK Neja SLO

94 HANTI Lili HUN 15/11

99 TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN

158 HORINA Vira UKR 15/12

227 --------- ---

30 TOTH Nadin HUN

19 LIN Nicole USA

238 --------- ---

147 MAKEDONOVA Jakl BUL

110 BERRY Emily GBR 15/8

83 ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE

174 --------- ---

211 --------- ---

46 KUREK Berra TUR

51 HUMMEL Milena GER

206 --------- ---

179 --------- ---

78 BOBES Eva ROU

115 CSIK Petra HUN

142 JANKO Hanga HUN 15/12

243 --------- ---

14 SO Catelyn USA

DUVAN Deniz

Tableau of 128

TABEDZKA Lidia
15/8

HAMBAZAZA Liisa

BIJOK Mathilde
15/12

KUKLA Amelia

HANTI Lili
15/11

TOTH-HORPACI Lili

TOTH Nadin
15/4

LIN Nicole

BERRY Emily
15/4

ROUMPI Eleni Anna

KUREK Berra
15/8

HUMMEL Milena

BOBES Eva
15/11

JANKO Hanga

SO Catelyn
15/13

DUVAN Deniz

HAMBAZAZA Liisa

KUKLA Amelia

TOTH-HORPACI Lili

LIN Nicole

KUREK Berra

BOBES Eva

SO Catelyn
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11 ARABACI Duru TUR

Tableau of 256

246 --------- ---

139 LOHBAUER Ivy GER

118 SUTTON Maya GBR 15/4

75 DINKEL Theresa GER

182 --------- ---

203 --------- ---

54 KOHL Polina GER

43 FUSEA Anastasia ROU

214 --------- ---

171 --------- ---

86 DAVIES Ava GBR

107 KAZAKOU Olga GRE

150 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 15/6

235 --------- ---

22 SCHIMINOVICH Sop USA

27 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR

230 --------- ---

155 ANDERSON Lauren GBR

102 MITRUS Andreea ROU 15/6

91 FOTIADI Danai Georg GRE

166 ROHR LOPEZ Petra ESP 15/6

219 --------- ---

38 CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU

59 VITLIEMOVA Viktor BUL

198 --------- ---

187 --------- ---

70 FESTA Carina Rose USA

123 DAN Lorena Alexia ROU

134 PALA Derin TUR 15/8

251 --------- ---

6 APOSTU Raisa ROU

ARABACI Duru

Tableau of 128

SUTTON Maya
15/7

DINKEL Theresa

KOHL Polina
15/7

FUSEA Anastasia

DAVIES Ava
15/8

KAZAKOU Olga

SCHIMINOVICH Sop
15/7

SEZILLE Hui Xin

MITRUS Andreea
15/9

FOTIADI Danai Georg

CIRLIGEANU Ema
15/12

VITLIEMOVA Viktor

FESTA Carina Rose
15/12

PALA Derin

APOSTU Raisa
15/8

SUTTON Maya

KOHL Polina

FUSEA Anastasia

SCHIMINOVICH Sop

SEZILLE Hui Xin

CIRLIGEANU Ema

VITLIEMOVA Viktor

APOSTU Raisa
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7 KOROTCHENKO Vik UKR

Tableau of 256

250 --------- ---

135 BRUNHES Estelle HUN

122 TODOROVA Maria BUL 15/7

71 GUNER Irem TUR

186 --------- ---

199 --------- ---

58 GWOZDZINSKA Juli POL

39 LIM Jae Jia En SGP

218 --------- ---

167 TANG Jewel Fang Yu SGP

90 KONECKA Maja POL 15/7

103 QUAH Jaida Hao Xun SGP

154 GULEBASTI Elif Da TUR 15/6

231 --------- ---

26 GOLLU Akya TUR

23 KOUROUSI Anna Kal GRE

234 --------- ---

151 SEATON Matilda GBR

106 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ine ESP 15/7

87 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER

170 --------- ---

215 --------- ---

42 WEILAND Mia GER

55 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU

202 --------- ---

183 --------- ---

74 SHIMMIN Clara GBR

119 TSOKAROPOULOU GRE

138 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 15/3

247 --------- ---

10 KER Grace USA

KOROTCHENKO Vik

Tableau of 128

BRUNHES Estelle
15/3

GUNER Irem

GWOZDZINSKA Juli
15/11

LIM Jae Jia En

KONECKA Maja
15/11

QUAH Jaida Hao Xun

GOLLU Akya
15/12

KOUROUSI Anna Kal

HIGUERA LOPEZ Ine
15/6

VOYTOVA Viktoria

WEILAND Mia
15/8

CORLATESCU Sofia

SHIMMIN Clara
15/11

YANKOVA Teodora

KER Grace
15/12

KOROTCHENKO Vik

GUNER Irem

LIM Jae Jia En

GOLLU Akya

KOUROUSI Anna Kal

WEILAND Mia

CORLATESCU Sofia

KER Grace
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15 YANG Shuhan SGP

Tableau of 256

242 --------- ---

143 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR

114 VLASEVA Iva BUL 15/12

79 NOWAK Marta POL

178 --------- ---

207 --------- ---

50 OZTURK Ece TUR

47 HERBON Cisanne GER

210 --------- ---

175 --------- ---

82 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN

111 MCKEE Brynnley USA

146 DEJESCU Ana ROU 15/4

239 --------- ---

18 NATH Trisha USA

31 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR

226 --------- ---

159 ONG Cari-Anne SGP

98 NAUMENKO Daria UKR 15/4

95 JIMENO MORA Luci ESP

162 BALOGH Luca Gabrie HUN 15/8

223 --------- ---

34 VARGA Rebeka HUN

63 NGUYEN Siena USA

194 --------- ---

191 --------- ---

66 GEATARA Adriana M ROU

127 WU Evanna SGP

130 MILITARU Alexia ROU 15/11

255 --------- ---

2 BABANDO Mathilde FRA

YANG Shuhan

Tableau of 128

KIRSIRTLI Duru
15/12

NOWAK Marta

OZTURK Ece
15/8

HERBON Cisanne

FELFOLDI Szonja
15/12

MCKEE Brynnley

NATH Trisha
15/8

ONONAIYE Tosin

NAUMENKO Daria
15/9

JIMENO MORA Luci

VARGA Rebeka
15/8

NGUYEN Siena

GEATARA Adriana M
15/14

MILITARU Alexia

BABANDO Mathilde
15/7

YANG Shuhan

NOWAK Marta

FELFOLDI Szonja

NATH Trisha

ONONAIYE Tosin

JIMENO MORA Luci

GEATARA Adriana M

BABANDO Mathilde
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1 CSONKA Dorottya HUN

Tableau of 64

64 GUNES Ela TUR 15/12

33 TSUI Natalie USA

32 SIWEK Amelia POL 15/11

17 JUNG Irene USA

48 CHRISTOTHOULOU USA 15/6

49 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

16 ANDRES Charmaine USA 15/1

9 IMRE Dora HUN

56 FERENCZI Gitta GER 15/6

41 KABADERE Neris Ad TUR

24 LEE Hannah USA 15/8

25 COVALIU Amalia ROU

40 BALKAY Anna HUN 15/5

57 MISHINEVA Natali BUL

8 PELIN Briana ROU 15/9

5 BACSKAY Kincso HUN

60 KUS Jana GER 15/8

37 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR

28 DONNELLY-SALLO GBR 15/7

21 GHAYALOD Reya USA

44 NAGY Eszter HUN 15/9

53 RACZ Brigitta HUN

12 RUIZ BELATEGI Jun ESP 15/5

13 BEVACQUA Aria USA

52 XIAO Julie CAN 15/12

45 KIM Marley USA

20 SZABO Polli HUN 15/13

29 LEES Verity GBR

36 IVANOVA Veronika UKR 15/8

61 PAUL Lila USA

4 LU Elaine USA 15/7

CSONKA Dorottya

Tableau of 32

SIWEK Amelia
15/4

JUNG Irene

ANDRES Charmaine
15/12

IMRE Dora

LEE Hannah
15/11

COVALIU Amalia

MISHINEVA Natali
15/8

BACSKAY Kincso

DONNELLY-SALLO
15/8

GHAYALOD Reya

RACZ Brigitta
15/5

XIAO Julie

KIM Marley
15/7

LEES Verity

PAUL Lila
15/7

CSONKA Dorottya

Tableau of 16

ANDRES Charmaine

15/5

LEE Hannah

COVALIU Amalia

15/13

DONNELLY-SALLO

RACZ Brigitta

15/14

XIAO Julie

PAUL Lila

15/8

ANDRES Charmaine

COVALIU Amalia

RACZ Brigitta

XIAO Julie
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3 DUVAN Deniz TUR

Tableau of 64

62 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST 15/13

35 KUKLA Amelia POL

30 TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN 15/12

19 LIN Nicole USA

46 KUREK Berra TUR 15/10

51 BOBES Eva ROU

14 SO Catelyn USA 15/5

11 SUTTON Maya GBR

54 KOHL Polina GER 15/11

43 FUSEA Anastasia ROU

22 SCHIMINOVICH Sop USA 15/11

27 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR

38 CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU 15/12

59 VITLIEMOVA Viktor BUL

6 APOSTU Raisa ROU 15/11

7 KOROTCHENKO Vik UKR

58 GUNER Irem TUR 15/9

39 LIM Jae Jia En SGP

26 GOLLU Akya TUR 15/11

23 KOUROUSI Anna Kal GRE

42 WEILAND Mia GER 15/11

55 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU

10 KER Grace USA 15/7

15 YANG Shuhan SGP

50 NOWAK Marta POL 15/13

47 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN

18 NATH Trisha USA 15/7

31 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR

34 JIMENO MORA Luci ESP 15/4

63 GEATARA Adriana M ROU

2 BABANDO Mathilde FRA 15/6

DUVAN Deniz

Tableau of 32

TOTH-HORPACI Lili
15/8

LIN Nicole

SO Catelyn
15/12

SUTTON Maya

FUSEA Anastasia
15/5

CIRLIGEANU Ema

APOSTU Raisa
15/13

KOROTCHENKO Vik

LIM Jae Jia En
15/6

KOUROUSI Anna Kal

KER Grace
15/12

YANG Shuhan

NATH Trisha
15/9

ONONAIYE Tosin

BABANDO Mathilde
15/9

DUVAN Deniz

Tableau of 16

LIN Nicole

15/12

SUTTON Maya

APOSTU Raisa

15/12

KOROTCHENKO Vik

KOUROUSI Anna Kal

15/14

YANG Shuhan

BABANDO Mathilde

15/12

DUVAN Deniz

APOSTU Raisa

KOROTCHENKO Vik

YANG Shuhan
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1 ANDRES Charmaine USA

Tableau of 8

8 COVALIU Amalia ROU 15/14

5 RACZ Brigitta HUN

4 XIAO Julie CAN 15/9

3 DUVAN Deniz TUR

6 APOSTU Raisa ROU 15/10

7 KOROTCHENKO Vik UKR

2 YANG Shuhan SGP 15/9

ANDRES Charmaine

Semi-finals

XIAO Julie
15/12

DUVAN Deniz

KOROTCHENKO Vik
15/10

XIAO Julie

Final

KOROTCHENKO Vik

15/12

KOROTCHENKO Vik
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1 KOROTCHENKO UKR
2 XIAO Julie CAN
3 ANDRES Charmain USA
3 DUVAN Deniz TUR
5 APOSTU Raisa ROU
6 YANG Shuhan SGP
7 COVALIU Amalia ROU
8 RACZ Brigitta HUN
9 BABANDO Mathild FRA
9 CSONKA Dorottya HUN

11 LIN Nicole USA
12 KOUROUSI Anna GRE
12 LEE Hannah USA
14 DONNELLY-SALL GBR
15 PAUL Lila USA
16 SUTTON Maya GBR
17 BACSKAY Kincso HUN
18 IMRE Dora HUN
18 KER Grace USA
20 SO Catelyn USA
21 JUNG Irene USA
22 NATH Trisha USA
23 GHAYALOD Reya USA
24 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR
25 SIWEK Amelia POL
26 CIRLIGEANU Ema ROU
27 LIM Jae Jia En SGP
28 FUSEA Anastasia ROU
29 KIM Marley USA
30 MISHINEVA Natali BUL
31 TOTH-HORPACI L HUN
32 LEES Verity GBR
33 LU Elaine USA
34 BEVACQUA Aria USA
35 SZABO Polli HUN
36 SCHIMINOVICH S USA
37 GOLLU Akya TUR
38 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR
39 TSUI Natalie USA
40 KUKLA Amelia POL
41 IVANOVA Veronik UKR
42 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR
43 WEILAND Mia GER
44 NAGY Eszter HUN
45 KUREK Berra TUR
46 CHRISTOTHOULO USA
47 GADZHEVA Ralits BUL
48 KOHL Polina GER
49 CORLATESCU Sofi ROU
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50 VITLIEMOVA Vikt BUL
51 KUS Jana GER
52 GUNES Ela TUR
53 GEATARA Adriana ROU
54 HAMBAZAZA Liis EST
55 GUNER Irem TUR
56 FERENCZI Gitta GER
57 BOBES Eva ROU
57 NOWAK Marta POL
59 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN
60 KABADERE Neris TUR
61 BALKAY Anna HUN
62 JIMENO MORA Lu ESP
63 PELIN Briana ROU
64 RUIZ BELATEGI J ESP
65 BONCIOAGA Stefa ROU
66 ARABACI Duru TUR
67 JEONG Katie USA
68 ZHANG Wenhan ESP
69 TOTH Nadin HUN
70 VARGA Rebeka HUN
71 DOBREVA Nikolet BUL
71 OZGONUL Duru A TUR
73 HERBON Cisanne GER
74 OZTURK Ece TUR
75 HUMMEL Milena GER
76 GWOZDZINSKA J POL
76 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN
78 YAO Rainie USA
79 BIJOK Mathilde GER
79 NGUYEN Siena USA
81 BIROCZI Nora Mar HUN
82 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR
83 FESTA Carina Rose USA
84 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER
85 SHIMMIN Clara GBR
86 DINKEL Theresa GER
87 MARTIN HERNAN ESP
88 GUBITZ Emilia GER
89 SZELAGOWSKA J POL
90 CHOUZOURI Chris GRE
91 ROUMPI Eleni Ann GRE
92 LIU Kathryn GBR
93 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL
94 DAVIES Ava GBR
95 VOYTOVA Viktori GER
96 KONECKA Maja POL
97 FOTIADI Danai Ge GRE
98 SEZER Yasmin ROU
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99 CHAN Natallie Yin SGP
99 HANTI Lili HUN

101 NAUMENKO Daria UKR
102 BAYRAK Irem Mel TUR
102 MITRUS Andreea ROU
104 QUAH Jaida Hao X SGP
104 SUVOROVA Anna UKR
106 HIGUERA LOPEZ I ESP
106 KAZAKOU Olga GRE
108 ADANILOAIE And ROU
109 KOMISAROVA An UKR
110 BERRY Emily GBR
110 MCKEE Brynnley USA
112 FEREDAY Emily GBR
112 TESZARY Valeria HUN
114 SEAH Dana SGP
115 VALVERDE MATE ESP
116 KETTERER Valenti GER
117 MILITARU Alexia ROU
118 TABEDZKA Lidia POL
119 LITSOVA Miya BUL
120 BRUNHES Estelle HUN
120 PALA Derin TUR
122 RETSA Maria Konst GRE
123 YANKOVA Teodor BUL
124 JANKO Hanga HUN
124 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR
126 AZIZ-PICARDET E GBR
127 CICHON Zuzanna POL
128 BADULESCU Mari ROU
129 SCHLAFFER Dorot GER
130 PESCARU Amelie ROU
131 ALBERT Stella GER
132 SHCHEPKINA Val UKR
133 VLASEVA Iva BUL
134 CSIK Petra HUN
135 OSTROWSKA Ame POL
136 TSOKAROPOULO GRE
137 DINU Crina Maria ROU
138 TODOROVA Maria BUL
139 DAN Lorena Alexia ROU
140 SCHEIBKE Marla GER
141 KOH Sarah Ya Qi SGP
142 WU Evanna SGP
143 AROYO Aya BUL
144 GLYKI Angeliki GRE
145 FULOP Csenge HUN
146 LOHBAUER Ivy GER
147 SEYHAN Selin GER
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148 SMOLEJ Iza SLO
148 VILA BAILACH He ESP
150 DEJESCU Ana ROU
151 MAKEDONOVA Ja BUL
152 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR
152 PIERCE Ella GBR
152 STEVENS Melanie GBR
155 KARAKOCHEVA BUL
155 SEATON Matilda GBR
157 GULEBASTI Elif D TUR
158 ANDERSON Laure GBR
159 ATANASOVA Eva BUL
160 HORINA Vira UKR
161 ONG Cari-Anne SGP
162 NEDOPAKA Katery UKR
163 BALOGH Luca Gab HUN
163 LEBENICNIK Neja SLO
165 ICNOTIU Teona M ROU
166 BOSIC Ksenija SRB
166 KOCKAYA Beren TUR
166 ROHR LOPEZ Petra ESP
166 TANG Jewel Fang SGP

170 KOPITAR Masa SLO
171 DIMITROPOULOU GRE
172 BABENKO Volody UKR
173 DJALAZOVA Mari BUL
174 GENKOVA Desisla BUL
175 CHUHUNOVA Alie UKR
176 PUSKARIC Julia GER
177 TSAP Anastasia UKR
178 ERGEZER Ela Suza TUR
179 NIKOLOVA Monik BUL
180 GEORGIEVA Gabri BUL
180 VERDE ALONSO ESP
182 COTOC Ana ROU
182 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL
184 KAVELI Evangelia GRE
185 PAPADOPOULOU GRE
186 DEL RIO MOREN ESP
187 HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL
187 SHOPOVA Ines BUL
189 LIVANOU Victoria GRE
190 DUBOIS Zoe SUI
191 CICEK Ecem TUR
191 KOCAK Elif Cinar TUR
191 OZARENKO Mariia UKR
194 PAPAGEORGIOU I GRE
194 SHULA Oleksandra UKR
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196 BOGDANOVA Nic BUL
196 CHAUSHEVA Ekat BUL
196 TSOKOU Anastasia GRE
199 GKEKA Evanthia A GRE
200 ANTONOVA Maya BUL
200 ZAKORCHMENNA UKR
202 POR Ke Xin Kayla SGP
202 SIOULA Olga Agap GRE
204 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL
204 VASILEVA Marina BUL
206 ALEKSANDROVA BUL
207 MODRONYUK Var UKR
208 EFSTRATIOU Mari GRE
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name cat country Poule T* T64 T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

AGGEZ Burak Be N TUR 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

ARELLANO Franc N ESP 1 - - 3 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - 11 1 -

ATAER Emir TUR 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

AYTAC Huseyin N TUR 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

BOUKAS Evangel B GRE 1 - - 3 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 11 - -

BRANDT Christi N GER 2 - - 3 - - 5 - -

BRANDT Florian N GER 2 - - 3 - - 5 - -

BREWER Adam USA 2 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 10 - -

BUSH Matthew USA 1 - - 4 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 11 - -

CRISTOLOVEAN B N ROU 2 - - 3 - - 5 - -

FLORATOS Geras C GRE 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

FROHLICH Balin N HUN 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

GURES Enes Oza N TUR 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

HASSANEIN Toqa USA 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

HIGUERA LOPEZ N ESP 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

KONOPATSKY Sta UKR 1 - - 1 - -

KUMPANSKIY Ole UKR 2 - - 3 - - 5 - -

LARSEN Jeff USA 2 - - 4 - - 6 - -

LUPU Andreea C ROU 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 8 - -

MANDOV Ivan N BUL 1 - - 2 - - 4 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 12 - -

MATEEV Andri N N ISL 1 - - 3 - - 4 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 10 2 -

MUNTEANU Matei N ROU 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

ONDRIK Konrad HUN 2 - - 3 - - 5 - -

PEARSON Alex GBR 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

RAIKIN Dimitar C BUL 2 - - 2 - - 4 - -

SCHAICH Thomas GER 1 - - 3 - - 4 - -

SELIG Michael GBR 2 - - 4 - - 6 - -

SELL Alvaro N ESP 2 - - 3 - - 5 - -

SHVARTSMAN Roc USA 2 - - 2 - - 4 - -

SOKOLOWSKI Nik N GER 2 - - 2 - - 4 - -

STOLBUNOV Niki UKR 2 - - 3 - - 5 - -

TESCHE Askhat USA 1 - - 2 - - 3 - -

TUR Maksym N UKR 2 - - 3 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 11 - -

VODENOV Valent C BUL 1 - - 3 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 12 - -

WIECH Sebastia POL 1 - - 1 - -

XU Sherry Yuqi CHN 2 - - 3 - - 5 - -

ZADRAVECZ Mate N HUN 1 - - 3 - - 4 - - 1 - - 9 - -

ZELECHOWSKI Sz N POL 2 - - 3 - - 5 - -

ZLATAROV Georg C BUL 1 - - 1 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-11-19 16:35 - Page 42


